
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE 
PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION 

 
DE 23-073 

STATEWIDE LOW-INCOME ELECTRIC ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 

2023-2024 Program Administrative Budgets 

 

Procedural Order Re: Closing Docket 

A review of this docket indicates that no further action by the Commission is 

necessary. Therefore, this docket is now closed. 

So ordered, this third day of November, 2023. 
        

 
  
      _________________________ 

Daniel C. Goldner 
Presiding Officer 
Chairman 

 
 
  



DE 23-073 
Page 2 
 
 

Service List - Docket Related 
Docket#: 23-073 

Printed: 11/3/2023 
Email Addresses 

 

ClerksOffice@puc.nh.gov 
jagri@bm-cap.org 
campbellm@unitil.com 
jessica.chiavara@eversource.com 
rclouthier@snhs.org 
Michael.J.Crouse@oca.nh.gov 
Tyler.Culbertson@libertyutilities.com 
bdaniels@SCSHELPS.ORG 
Energy-Litigation@energy.nh.gov 
joshua.w.elliott@energy.nh.gov 
Robert.Garcia@libertyutilities.com 
sgeiger@orr-reno.com 
hanksk@nhec.com 
maureen.karpf@libertyutilities.com 
James.King@libertyutilities.com 
dlozeau@snhs.org 
Alyssa.Maston@libertyutilities.com 
Erica.Menard@libertyutilities.com 
nawazelski@unitil.com 
nhregulatory@eversource.com 
elizabeth.r.nixon@energy.nh.gov 
amanda.o.noonan@energy.nh.gov 
ocalitigation@oca.nh.gov 
bandrewsparker@straffordcap.org 
jrobillard@tccap.org 
mary.e.schwarzer@energy.nh.gov 
michael.sheehan@libertyutilities.com 
karen.sinville@libertyutilities.com 
jswan@straffordcap.org 
taylorp@unitil.com 
theresa.washington@eversource.com 
david.wiesner@eversource.com 
Adam.Yusuf@Libertyutilities.com 

 
 



DE 23-073 
Page 3 
 
 

 
 
  
 


	Service List - Docket Related
	Docket#: 23-073
	Printed: 11/3/2023


